TUBE AXIAL FANS
RTAF 12/16/20/30/36RMANUFACTURING
EPUBLIC
©Republic Manufacturing
Republic RTAF Tube Axial Fans provide flow capacities up to 27,000 cfm in diameters ranging from 12” to 36”.  These powerful, direct
drive fans feature welded and powder-coated steel bodies, spark-resistant impellers, and TEFC motors with a single point electrical
connection. These industrial fans are maintenance free, designed for continuous operation, and ideal for a variety of applications
including ventilation, heat removal, process air movement, and in-line duct boosters.

Pressure
(in.H2O)
Fan
Diameter
(in)
Speed
(RPM)
Power
(HP)
Voltage
(V)
Current
(Amp)
Weight
(lb)
RTAF-12-1A 2,500 3.00 12 3600 1.0 230/460 2.8/1.4 72
RTAF-12-1.5A 2,700 3.75 12 3600 1.5 230/460 3.8/1.9 72
RTAF-16-1.5A 4,000 4.00 16 3600 1.5 230/460 3.8/1.9 84
RTAF-16-2A 5,000 4.25 16 3600 2.0 230/460 5.0/2.5 91
RTAF-16-3A 6,000 4.25 16 3600 3.0 230/460 7.2/3.6 97
RTAF-20-2A 6,750 1.75 20 1800 2.0 230/460 5.8/2.9 97
RTAF-20-3A 7,500 4.75 20 3600 3.0 230/460 7.2/3.6 112
RTAF-20-5A 9,000 4.75 20 3600 5.0 230/460 11.8/5.9 138
RTAF-30-3A 12,750 2.25 30 1800 3.0 230/460 8.4/4.2 181
RTAF-30-5A 16,500 3.75 30 1800 5.0 230/460 13.4/6.7 203
RTAF-36-5A 17,250 3.50 36 1800 5.0 230/460 13.4/6.7 236
RTAF-30-7.5A 18,250 4.00 30 1800 7.5 230/460 19.0/9.5 241
RTAF-30-10A 21,750 4.00 30 1800 10.0 230/460 24.0/12.0 275
RTAF-36-7.5A 22,500 4.25 36 1800 7.5 230/460 19.0/9.5 271
RTAF-36-10A 27,000 4.75 36 1800 10.0 230/460 24.0/12.0 305
SPECIFICATIONS
©Republic Manufacturing • Created 20210316
RMANUFACTURING
EPUBLIC 5131 Cash Road, Dallas, TX 75247, USA